

Name of Road - Siwan Sarafang Path me Baryya to
Maga dola Baryya Tak under M.M. (NDG
(Bric))
Name of Agency - M/s North Bihar Const. Corp.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Gopalganj

DIVISION

Block - Barauli SUB-DIVISION

M.B.Ho-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Soil -					
Metal -					
Moonam -					
Stone chips -					
K-sand -					
<u>Phd</u> 17/11/92 OK					

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Item 1</u> clearing and grubbing road land including - - -					
wide page no-1					
0.55 Hect @ Rs 4949.670/Hect = Rs 27223.00					
<u>Item 2</u> Construction of embankment					
with approved material - - -					
wide page no-					
225.197 m ³ @ 40.41 / m ³ = Rs 9100.00					
<u>Item 3</u> Construction of embankment					
with material obtained -					
wide page no-					
900.884 m ³ @ Rs. 169.23 / m ³ = Rs 152456.00					
Rs. 188779.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 4 Excavation for road way</u>					
in soil using manual					
meas for	---	---	---		
vide page no - 2					
$124.88 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 74.10/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 9254.00$					
<u>Item 5 Construction of</u>					
Gravel / Soil / aggregates	---				
vide page no - 4					
$424.88 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 2982.88/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 1267366.00$					
<u>Item 6 Providing, laying.</u>					
spreading and compacting	---				
vide page no - 4					

$362.8/\text{m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 4204.93/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 1525591.00$					
<u>Item 7 Laying Brick Soiling</u>					
layer on foot road	---				
vide page no - 5					
$487.50 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 448.37/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 218580.00$					
<u>Item 8 Construction of concrete</u>					
dowel jointed at expansion	---				
vide page no - 4					
$390.00 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 6678.27/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 2604526.00$					
<u>Item 9 Providing and fixing.</u>					
of typical H.M.G.V.	---				
vide page no - 5					
$2.00 \text{ Nos} @ \text{Rs } 10976.80/\text{Nos} = \text{Rs } 21954.00$					
				<u>Rs 5625317.00</u>	

Continuation

5836050 :-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item 10 Earthwork in excavation</u>					
for structures as per - - -					
51.146 m ² wide page no- 5					
9.72 m ² wide page no 6					
60.866 = 60.87 m ²					
60.87 m ² @ 13 260.59 / m ² = Rs 15861 = 00					
<u>Item 11 Providing concrete</u>					
for plain/reinforced - - -					
wide page no- 5					
4.12 m ² @ 13 6111.24 / m ² = Rs 25178 = 00					
<u>Item 12 Plain Cement concrete -</u>					
for plain/reinforced - - -					
0.560 wide page no- 6					
28.400 wide page no- 6					
3.60 wide page no- 7					
32.56 m ²					
32.00 m ² @ 13 6155.48 / m ² = Rs 200305 = 00					
					196975 = 00
<u>Item 13 Providing and laying</u>					
reinforced cement concrete/pavement					
wide page no- 7					
22.50 m ² @ 13 236.75 / m ² = Rs 5327 = 00					
<u>Item 14 Providing and laying</u>					
reinforced cement concrete - -					
wide page no- 6					
7.50 m ² @ 13 3222.51 / m ² = Rs 26419 = 00					
<u>Item 15 Laying first class</u>					
bedding on well compacted					
Sand on or over or					

Continuation

Rs 5898,407 = 00

6109140

Scanned with CamScanner